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Welcome! 

 

 

Who we are: 

• ACAVA is a charity that supports arts and 

culture  

 

• We provide artists with spaces to work and 

create programmes for the community 

  

 

 



What we do: 

• ACAVA helps people enjoy creative spaces 

 

• We work to improve wellbeing, bring people 

together, and support new ideas 

 

 

Our values 

We believe in: 

 

1. Creativity 

We support new ideas and encourage creative 

growth 

 



2. Equity 

We believe in fair access for everyone 

 

3. Progress 

We pioneer new ways of working and encourage 

growth 

 

4. Entrepreneurship 

We create opportunities and ensure 

sustainability 

 

 

 

 

 



The role: Trustee 

 

As a trustee, you will: 

• Help guide ACAVA’s goals and activities 

 

• Attend four meetings each year 

 

• Share ideas and work with others 

 

 

Skills we are looking for: 

• Experience in arts, health, digital strategy, or 

communications 

• A passion for ACAVA’s values and mission 

 



How to Apply 

 

Deadline: January 6, 2025 

 

 

Submit: 

• A cover letter or a video 

explaining why you’re interested 

  

• And your CV 

• To recruitment@acava.org  

 

Need help with applying? Call us at 0749 639 2136 

 

 


